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Rang Gruppe 3. VR Final Total

1 Lanterswil-Friltschen SG 1 669 668 1'337

Burkhart Daniel 1984 90 130 141

Stadelmann Guido 1963 90 137 135

Vogt Daniel 1965 90 137 131

Meienberger Thomas 1966 90 134 131

Schneider Richard 1963 90 131 130

2 Tobel SG 1 672 651 1'323

Oertig Peter 1984 90 134 136

Koller Albert 1961 90 139 132

Portmann Hugo 1949 90 134 132

Widmer Erika 1965 90 135 126

Ulrich Bruno 1975 90 130 125

3 Mammern FSG 1 674 648 1'322

Wattinger Martin 1989 90 138 136

Meier Erich 1980 90 135 133

Meier Rahel 1989 90 137 129

Dähler Patricia 1962 90 133 126

Schmid-Meier Liselotte 1984 90 131 124

4 Mauren-Berg SG 1 652 665 1'317

Heierli Martina 1990 90 131 141

Heierli Michael 1988 90 136 134

Leuzinger Thomas 1989 90 130 133

Hitz Sarina 2000 90 129 130

Feuz Andrea 1973 90 126 127

5 Bettwiesen SG 1 659 651 1'310

Hollenstein Jessica 1993 90 136 137

Zahner Roland 1968 90 134 132

Langenegger Edith 1962 90 123 132

Hollenstein Liz 1962 90 134 129

Siegenthaler Fritz 1947 90 132 121

6 Heckemos Schützen 6 652 656 1'308

Willi Georg 1949 KA 134 135

Zingre Nicolas 1988 KA 131 132

Ritschard Jörg 1959 90 127 131

Lieber Sabrina 1987 90 133 130

Zaugg Vreny 1952 90 127 128

7 Wängi-Tuttwil SG 1 664 641 1'305

Kammerlander Alois 1944 90 127 135

Hofstetter Roman 1982 90 135 133

Franz Lis 1948 90 134 132

Kappeler Markus 1981 90 134 123

Hofstetter Andreas 1978 90 134 118
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8 Frauenfeld Stadt 1 655 646 1'301

Roth Walter 1943 90 133 136

Weber Ruedi 1954 90 129 134

Meier Markus 1984 90 137 129

Oehninger Erwin 1948 90 123 124

Schmied Robert 1941 90 133 123

9 Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG 1 649 650 1'299

Bachmann Stefan 1983 90 132 136

Furrer Pascal 1982 90 141 134

Hauri Patrick 1983 90 134 128

Stutz Thomas 1976 90 127 127

Ulrich Marius 1997 90 115 125

10 Thunbachtal Schützen 1 650 648 1'298

Furrer Monika 1972 90 127 134

Badertscher Urs 1960 90 139 132

Leuzinger Andrea 1992 90 133 130

Leuzinger Michael 2001 90 129 130

Schaltegger Elias 1993 90 122 122

11 Ettenhausen TG FS 1 650 644 1'294

Schwager Edgar 1959 KA 124 137

Meier Paul 1963 90 137 128

Ammann Peter 1976 90 138 127

Feldmann Meier Monika 1971 90 129 127

Götsching Tino 1981 90 122 125

12 Mauren-Berg SG 3 651 638 1'289

Pivetta Nicolas 2002 90 126 134

Eugster Cheyenne 2001 90 135 132

Witzig Jan 1999 90 120 128

Meijerink Marvin 2003 90 140 126

Lendenmann Luca 2003 90 130 118

13 Kreuzlingen SV 1 648 648

14 Weinfelden SG 2 647 647

15 Wagenhausen Rhy 2 645 645

16 Basadingen Freiwilliger SV 1 642 642

17 Langdorf-Kurzdorf VS 1 641 641

18 Thunbachtal Schützen 2 639 639

19 Sulgen SG 1 639 639

20 Güttingen-Kesswil SV 1 637 637

Qualifiziert für SSV-Hauptrunden

21 Mauren-Berg SG 2 632 632

22 Fischingen SG 5 632 632
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23 Gachnang Tegelbach 1 631 631

24 Bürglen SG 1 629 629

25 Heckemos Schützen 8 629 629

26 Mammern FSG 2 628 628

27 Oberneunforn FSG 1 625 625

28 Lengwil SG 1 623 623

29 Kreuzlingen SV 2 620 620

30 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1 617 617

31 Felben-Wellhausen FSG 1 615 615

32 Salenstein MS 1 614 614

33 Bettwiesen SG 2 595 595

34 Sulgen SG 2 585 585
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Heierli Martina 1990 E Mauren-Berg SG 141

Burkhart Daniel 1984 E Lanterswil-Friltschen SG 141

Schwager Edgar 1959 V Ettenhausen TG FS 137

Hollenstein Jessica 1993 E Bettwiesen SG 137

Roth Walter 1943 SV Frauenfeld Stadt 136

Wattinger Martin 1989 E Mammern FSG 136

Oertig Peter 1984 E Tobel SG 136

Bachmann Stefan 1983 E Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG 136

Willi Georg 1949 SV Heckemos Schützen 135

Stadelmann Guido 1963 S Lanterswil-Friltschen SG 135

Kammerlander Alois 1944 SV Wängi-Tuttwil SG 135

Weber Ruedi 1954 V Frauenfeld Stadt 134

Heierli Michael 1988 E Mauren-Berg SG 134

Furrer Monika 1972 S Thunbachtal Schützen 134

Furrer Pascal 1982 E Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG 134

Pivetta Nicolas 2002 U21 Mauren-Berg SG 134

Hofstetter Roman 1982 E Wängi-Tuttwil SG 133

Meier Erich 1980 E Mammern FSG 133

Leuzinger Thomas 1989 E Mauren-Berg SG 133

Badertscher Urs 1960 S Thunbachtal Schützen 132

Langenegger Edith 1962 S Bettwiesen SG 132

Zahner Roland 1968 S Bettwiesen SG 132

Koller Albert 1961 S Tobel SG 132

Franz Lis 1948 SV Wängi-Tuttwil SG 132

Zingre Nicolas 1988 E Heckemos Schützen 132

Eugster Cheyenne 2001 U21 Mauren-Berg SG 132

Portmann Hugo 1949 SV Tobel SG 132

Ritschard Jörg 1959 V Heckemos Schützen 131

Meienberger Thomas 1966 S Lanterswil-Friltschen SG 131

Vogt Daniel 1965 S Lanterswil-Friltschen SG 131

Schneider Richard 1963 S Lanterswil-Friltschen SG 130

Lieber Sabrina 1987 E Heckemos Schützen 130

Leuzinger Andrea 1992 E Thunbachtal Schützen 130

Hitz Sarina 2000 U21 Mauren-Berg SG 130

Leuzinger Michael 2001 U21 Thunbachtal Schützen 130

Hollenstein Liz 1962 S Bettwiesen SG 129

Meier Markus 1984 E Frauenfeld Stadt 129

Meier Rahel 1989 E Mammern FSG 129

Zaugg Vreny 1952 V Heckemos Schützen 128

Hauri Patrick 1983 E Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG 128
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Meier Paul 1963 S Ettenhausen TG FS 128

Witzig Jan 1999 U21 Mauren-Berg SG 128

Feuz Andrea 1973 S Mauren-Berg SG 127

Stutz Thomas 1976 E Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG 127

Ammann Peter 1976 E Ettenhausen TG FS 127

Feldmann Meier Monika 1971 S Ettenhausen TG FS 127

Widmer Erika 1965 S Tobel SG 126

Dähler Patricia 1962 S Mammern FSG 126

Meijerink Marvin 2003 U17 Mauren-Berg SG 126

Ulrich Bruno 1975 E Tobel SG 125

Götsching Tino 1981 E Ettenhausen TG FS 125

Ulrich Marius 1997 E Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG 125

Oehninger Erwin 1948 SV Frauenfeld Stadt 124

Schmid-Meier Liselotte 1984 E Mammern FSG 124

Schmied Robert 1941 SV Frauenfeld Stadt 123

Kappeler Markus 1981 E Wängi-Tuttwil SG 123

Schaltegger Elias 1993 E Thunbachtal Schützen 122

Siegenthaler Fritz 1947 SV Bettwiesen SG 121

Hofstetter Andreas 1978 E Wängi-Tuttwil SG 118

Lendenmann Luca 2003 U17 Mauren-Berg SG 118
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Schwitter Mathias 1945 SV Weinfelden SG 143

Mästinger Roman 1955 V Weinfelden SG 141

Furrer Pascal 1982 E Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG 141

Meijerink Marvin 2003 U17 Mauren-Berg SG 140

Badertscher Urs 1960 S Thunbachtal Schützen 139

Koller Albert 1961 S Tobel SG 139

Häsler Peter 1976 E Wagenhausen Rhy 139

Uetz Nicola 1999 U21 Güttingen-Kesswil SV 139

Schwendener Urs 1976 E Gachnang Tegelbach 138

Ammann Peter 1976 E Ettenhausen TG FS 138

Wattinger Martin 1989 E Mammern FSG 138

Stadelmann Guido 1963 S Lanterswil-Friltschen SG 137

Meier Markus 1984 E Frauenfeld Stadt 137

Meier Paul 1963 S Ettenhausen TG FS 137

Meier Rahel 1989 E Mammern FSG 137

Vogt Daniel 1965 S Lanterswil-Friltschen SG 137

Kübler Julia 1976 E Thunbachtal Schützen 137

Sommer Fritz 1939 SV Mauren-Berg SG 136

Forster René 1962 S Güttingen-Kesswil SV 136

Heierli Michael 1988 E Mauren-Berg SG 136

Hollenstein Jessica 1993 E Bettwiesen SG 136

Haag Rafael 2002 U21 Bürglen SG 136

Widmer Erika 1965 S Tobel SG 135

Kernen Peter 1947 SV Kreuzlingen SV 135

Hofstetter Roman 1982 E Wängi-Tuttwil SG 135

Meier Erich 1980 E Mammern FSG 135

Meier Martin 1987 E Bettwiesen SG 135

Eugster Cheyenne 2001 U21 Mauren-Berg SG 135

Willi Georg 1949 SV Heckemos Schützen 134

Hollenstein Liz 1962 S Bettwiesen SG 134

Zahner Roland 1968 S Bettwiesen SG 134

Meienberger Thomas 1966 S Lanterswil-Friltschen SG 134

Franz Lis 1948 SV Wängi-Tuttwil SG 134

Hofstetter Andreas 1978 E Wängi-Tuttwil SG 134

Kappeler Markus 1981 E Wängi-Tuttwil SG 134

Müller Alois 1956 V Lengwil SG 134

Hauri Patrick 1983 E Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG 134

Oertig Peter 1984 E Tobel SG 134

Siegrist Lisa 1999 U21 Fischingen SG 134

Portmann Hugo 1949 SV Tobel SG 134
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Roth Walter 1943 SV Frauenfeld Stadt 133

Schmied Robert 1941 SV Frauenfeld Stadt 133

Oswald Edi 1945 SV Sulgen SG 133

Althaus Max 1947 SV Langdorf-Kurzdorf VS 133

Tschannen Ernst 1950 V Lengwil SG 133

Lieber Sabrina 1987 E Heckemos Schützen 133

Dähler Patricia 1962 S Mammern FSG 133

Leuzinger Andrea 1992 E Thunbachtal Schützen 133

Siegenthaler Fritz 1947 SV Bettwiesen SG 132

Sager Karl 1965 S Sulgen SG 132

Zahn Urs 1961 S Basadingen Freiwilliger SV 132

Hemengül Setrak 1962 S Kreuzlingen SV 132

Tschanen Christian 1946 SV Heckemos Schützen 132

Gilg Uschi 1963 S Salenstein MS 132

Kapusta Heinz 1953 V Gachnang Tegelbach 132

Jucker Margrith 1959 V Bettwiesen SG 132

Bachmann Stefan 1983 E Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG 132

Hohl Rolf 1982 E Gachnang Tegelbach 131

Birrer Reto 1985 E Thunbachtal Schützen 131

Mathys Peter 1958 V Basadingen Freiwilliger SV 131

Herzog Paul 1941 SV Heckemos Schützen 131

Schneider Richard 1963 S Lanterswil-Friltschen SG 131

Bigler Hermann 1953 V Langdorf-Kurzdorf VS 131

Gubler Gottfried 1951 V Langdorf-Kurzdorf VS 131

Schmid-Meier Liselotte 1984 E Mammern FSG 131

Heierli Martina 1990 E Mauren-Berg SG 131

Zingre Nicolas 1988 E Heckemos Schützen 131

Brunner Ernst 1960 S Kreuzlingen SV 130

Leu Philipp 1975 E Basadingen Freiwilliger SV 130

Holinger Kurt 1947 SV Balterswil-Ifwil SG 130

Vetterli Christoph 1977 E Wagenhausen Rhy 130

Ulrich Bruno 1975 E Tobel SG 130

Burkhart Daniel 1984 E Lanterswil-Friltschen SG 130

Klingenfuss Urs 1961 S Basadingen Freiwilliger SV 130

Leuzinger Thomas 1989 E Mauren-Berg SG 130

Wiesmann Diego 1993 E Oberneunforn FSG 130

Lendenmann Luca 2003 U17 Mauren-Berg SG 130

Weber Ruedi 1954 V Frauenfeld Stadt 129

Kernen Hanspeter 1956 V Sulgen SG 129

Stoller Werner 1944 SV Sulgen SG 129

Einzelresultate 3. VR Feld E

Resultate der 3. Vorrunde vom 01.06.2019 in Frauenfeld

2019



Thurgauer
Kantonalschützenverband

Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Online-Shop:
www.indoorswiss.ch

Seite 3 von 5VereinsWK 3.9.2.20 - www.vereinswk.ch 01.06.2019, 15:53:05

Name / Vorname Jg Verein Total

Schweizer Reto 1956 V Gachnang Tegelbach 129

Imhof Erwin 1951 V Kreuzlingen SV 129

Brassel Markus 1948 SV Thunbachtal Schützen 129

Seger Roland 1964 S Kreuzlingen SV 129

Soller Stephan 1963 S Kreuzlingen SV 129

Holenstein Silvan 1970 S Balterswil-Ifwil SG 129

Siegwart Erika 1985 E Mammern FSG 129

Feldmann Meier Monika 1971 S Ettenhausen TG FS 129

Hitz Sarina 2000 U21 Mauren-Berg SG 129

Leuzinger Michael 2001 U21 Thunbachtal Schützen 129

Schalch Thomas 1959 V Mauren-Berg SG 128

Brandes Markus 1954 V Kreuzlingen SV 128

Schönholzer Hans 1952 V Sulgen SG 128

Vetterli Karl 1969 S Wagenhausen Rhy 128

Riedi Bruno 1962 S Mammern FSG 128

Schönenberger Michael 2001 U21 Fischingen SG 128

Zaugg Vreny 1952 V Heckemos Schützen 127

Stutz Thomas 1976 E Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG 127

Ritschard Jörg 1959 V Heckemos Schützen 127

Cavegn Lorenz 1945 SV Kreuzlingen SV 127

Iseli Werner 1963 S Salenstein MS 127

Meier Andreas 1962 S Mammern FSG 127

Kammerlander Alois 1944 SV Wängi-Tuttwil SG 127

Furrer Monika 1972 S Thunbachtal Schützen 127

Mancarella Antonio 1977 E Bettwiesen SG 127

Horisberger Martin 1993 E Mauren-Berg SG 127

Morisco Yvonne 1980 E Wagenhausen Rhy 127

Kenda Steven 2002 U21 Fischingen SG 127

Da Silva Ribeiro Lucas 2002 U21 Bürglen SG 127

Feuz Andrea 1973 S Mauren-Berg SG 126

Wermuth Fritz 1957 V Felben-Wellhausen FSG 126

Staub Leo 1953 V Salenstein MS 126

Bigler Andreas 1964 S Langdorf-Kurzdorf VS 126

Herzog Wendelin 1965 S Heckemos Schützen 126

Brauchli Patric 1996 E Mauren-Berg SG 126

Schär Pascal 1996 E Oberneunforn FSG 126

Schmid Andreas 1996 E Güttingen-Kesswil SV 126

Caforio Karin 1973 S Lengwil SG 126

Frei Patrick 1994 E Heckemos Schützen 126

Pivetta Nicolas 2002 U21 Mauren-Berg SG 126
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Gremli Eugen 1946 SV Kreuzlingen SV 125

Meier Emil 1952 V Mammern FSG 125

Frei Aaron 1992 E Oberneunforn FSG 125

Schwager Edgar 1959 V Ettenhausen TG FS 124

Schönholzer Luca 2001 U21 Fischingen SG 124

Oehninger Erwin 1948 SV Frauenfeld Stadt 123

Langenegger Edith 1962 S Bettwiesen SG 123

Schär Heinz 1959 V Oberneunforn FSG 123

Rickenmann René 1960 S Thunbachtal Schützen 123

Brühwiler Alex 1958 V Felben-Wellhausen FSG 123

Brand Josef 1939 SV Lengwil SG 123

Eilinger Nicolas 1995 E Güttingen-Kesswil SV 123

Wermuth Kewin 1993 E Felben-Wellhausen FSG 123

Blättler Jérôme 2002 U21 Bürglen SG 123

Wyss Markus 1945 SV Weinfelden SG 122

Künzler Werner 1957 V Felben-Wellhausen FSG 122

Schilling Armin 1954 V Balterswil-Ifwil SG 122

Schaltegger Elias 1993 E Thunbachtal Schützen 122

Eberle-Mästinger Rita 1989 E Weinfelden SG 122

Götsching Tino 1981 E Ettenhausen TG FS 122

Bommeli Rico 1991 E Bürglen SG 122

Schmid Lukas 1978 E Wagenhausen Rhy 121

Martin Christoph 1979 E Bürglen SG 121

Weber Doris 1972 S Felben-Wellhausen FSG 121

Miric Mitar 1979 E Oberneunforn FSG 121

Kälin René 1941 SV Sulgen SG 120

Frei Andreas 1979 E Langdorf-Kurzdorf VS 120

Würsch Andreas 1967 S Balterswil-Ifwil SG 120

Witzig Jan 1999 U21 Mauren-Berg SG 120

Breitler Jörg 1956 V Basadingen Freiwilliger SV 119

Meier Ueli 1985 E Mammern FSG 119

Caula Rafael 1988 E Weinfelden SG 119

Kirchmeier Daniel 1997 E Thunbachtal Schützen 119

Germann Silvan 2004 U17 Fischingen SG 119

Segundo Miriam 2002 U21 Sulgen SG 118

Oschwald Stephan 1949 SV Sulgen SG 117

Hutterli Fabian 2000 U21 Salenstein MS 116

Wettstein Patrice 2006 U17 Balterswil-Ifwil SG 116

Winkler Björn 1991 E Mauren-Berg SG 115

Ulrich Marius 1997 E Hugelshofen-Dotnacht SG 115
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Guerrisi Gianni 1994 E Heckemos Schützen 114

Hitz Kurt 1965 S Güttingen-Kesswil SV 113

Weibel Jannis 2001 U21 Salenstein MS 113

Peter Eugen 1945 SV Bettwiesen SG 112

Lauener Liam 1999 U21 Sulgen SG 109

Eichenberger Pascal 1999 U21 Sulgen SG 109

Müller Sabrina 1985 E Lengwil SG 107

Ulrich Jürg 1945 SV Kreuzlingen SV 104

Reist Simon 1999 U21 Gachnang Tegelbach 101

Meier Philipp 1982 E Bettwiesen SG 89
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